
Железнодорожный

Сев. Измайлово

СПб Экополис

Казань Фучика

Теплый Стан

Тюмень
СПб ПАРК

Куркино

Олимпийский
Ступино

Кашира

1

СТУДИЯ Ф.И.О.

Будей Арина
Исакова Анастасия
Зверева Александра
Мальшакова Ксения
Машинистов Вероника
Бенгел Хелин
Караваева Ульяна
Власова Юлия
Хузина Амалия
Емакова Рамина
Тихонова Елизавета
Закиров Нариман
Хасанова Белла
Шабаева Зиля
Козина Анна
Миннекиева Анжелика
Риманс Рузиля
Вещева Виктория
Балашова Есения
Каширцев Владимир
Важенин Дима
Дудия Мария
Шахова Екатерина
Никитина Дарья
Балабанова Карина
Титова Ксения
Калашникова Александра
Фомин Артемий
Мешкова Дарья
Старостина Василиса
Благушина Юлия
Четверикова София
Строкова Александра
Кисилева Ирина
Юлгушев Эмир
Полянская Ксения

СЕРТИФИКАТЫ НА БЕСПЛАТНОЕ ОБУЧЕНИЕ

Танцевальный фестиваль студий-школ Аллы Духовой TODES

TODES FEST
КАЗАНЬ 2023

СРОК ОБУЧЕНИЯ

3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
2 мес.
2 мес.
2 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
5 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
6 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.



СПб на Тухачевского

Вологда

СПб Юго-Восток

Лапино
Набережные Челны

Волгоград Центр
Пушкино
Сергиев Пасад
СПб Петроградка
СПб Сестрорецк

СПб Приморская

СПб Южный

Пермь

Великий Новгород

Ростов-на-Дону 

СПб Северо-Запад

2

СТУДИЯ Ф.И.О.

Усаевич Анастасия
Крамаренко Анжелика
Пашинина Александра
Соколов Тимур
Гейна Даниил
Кольва Виктория
Петрова Алиса
Петрова Анастасия
Исполова Виктория
Азикова Ольга
Тилькунова Лизавета
Маркарян Елизавета
Фатхулина Карина
Полозова Анна
Кривоногова Полина
Мустафина Амина
Чкалов Леонид
Гарнов Дмитрий
Саратова Милана
Ветлугина Арина
Панская Олеся
Калайда София
Коптева Евгения
Сергиенко Варя
Метелев Егор
Прохорова Даша
Рулева Юлиана
Яна Григорьева
Кира Кулешова
Катя Езерская
Вика Гаганова
Саша Болгарская
Алиса Вершинина
Кутупова Элина
Шабатина Александра
Чернышова Елизавета
Калинина Полина
Шевченко Анна
Алексеева Варвара
Корниенко Елизавета
Гречина Милана
Миронова Олеся

СРОК ОБУЧЕНИЯ

6 мес.
3 мес.
12 мес.
12 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
6 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
12 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
6 мес.
2 мес.
2 мес.
2 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
1 мес.
1 мес.
1 мес.
1 мес.
1 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
12 мес.
6 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.



Всеволожск

СПб Правый Берег 

Балашиха
МСК Западный

Павлово

Калининград
МСК Речной

Самара

Челябинск

Екатеринбург
Отрада

Казань Миллениум

3

СТУДИЯ Ф.И.О.

Дема Кирилл
Теплякова Анфиса
Чернова Настя
Александрегко Алекса
Круглова Маша
Семченко Милана
Бостаниди Нина
Михеева Мария
Петрова Анастасия
Потапова Дарья
Гуторова Ева
Маслова Милена
Лунегова Лада
Дешевых Арина
Наринская Татьяна
Анна Козлова 
Пахомов Илья
Прокопова Арина
Рыкова Варвара
Скурыдина Соня
Сафтенко Мария
Сапрунова Маша
Наганова Ульяна
Чугурова Анна
Чегодаева Полина
Лебедев Дмитрий
Чван Арина
Пелькова Алиса
Перчаткина Ева
Планков Дмитрий
Ким Дмитрий
Фролова Нелли
Кристина Саркисян
Гребенскова Настя
Рязанова Анастасия
Хайруллина Лилиана
Коробченко Ярослава 
Самуйлина Полина
Хузина Зульфия
Иванова Кристина
Макаровская Эвелина
Гильманова Азалия

СРОК ОБУЧЕНИЯ

3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
12 мес.
12 мес.
12 мес.
12 мес.
12 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
6 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.



Уфа Менделеева

Уфа Чернышевского

4

СТУДИЯ Ф.И.О.

Нефедова Полина
Зайнуллина Аиша
Минибаева Риана
Мартьянова Варвара
Зонова Злата
Коротченко Екатерина
Рахматуллина Диана
Давлетова Эльвина
Галиахметова Карина
Зарипова Арина 
Аминева Дина
Мурзахметова Эмилия
Сорочкина Элина
Ушакова Арина

СРОК ОБУЧЕНИЯ

6 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
2 мес.
2 мес.
2 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.


